
KINGFISHER FAMILY PRACTICE 
RECOMMENDED PRIVATE RATES 

 

The following fees are suggested by the BMA as a guide for a GP’s work undertaken outside the service contracts 
 

 FEE  £p PAYABLE BY 

ENDORSEMENTS without EXAMINATION 

Travel letters inc of endorsement carrying 

medicines, fit to travel, sick note 

Private sick note 

Private insurance form 

Holiday cancellation form – simple 

Holiday cancellation form – complex 

To whom it may concern 

Shotgun licence 

School fees insurance claim form 

Disabled Car Badge endorsement 

Passport or driving licence countersignature 
 

 

25.00 

 

15.00 

25.00 

25.00 

35.00 

20.00 

45.00 

30.00 

30.00 

25.00 
 

 

Patient 

 

Patient 

Patient 

Patient / Claimant 

Patient / Claimant 

Patient / Claimant 

Claimant 

Patient 

Patient 

Patient 

MEDICAL EXAMINATION 

Armed Forces medical information report 

HGV/PSV/Taxi driver medical 

Pre-employment medical 

Medicals for third party 

Fit to drive for the elderly 

Fit to drive racing cars 

Examination and Report 
 

 

50.00 

 

100.00 

 

80.00 

115.00 

235.00 

 

Claimant 

 

Patient / Claimant 

 

Patient / Claimant 

Patient / Claimant 

Patient / Claimant 

PRIVATE CONSULTATIONS 

(Temporary residents not entitled to NHS treatment) 
 

Doctor Consultation up to 10 minutes 

£2.00 per minute over the first 10 minutes 
 

Nurse Consultation up to 15 minutes 

£1.00 per minute over the first 15 minutes 
 

All tests (inc. blood, urine and stool) 
 

 

 
 

70.00 

 
 

25.00 

 
 

20.00 

 

 
 

Patient 

 
 

Patient 

 
 

Patient 

LEGAL REPORTS without EXAMINATION 

Hourly minimum 

Extract from records 15 mins – 1 page 

Extract from records 30 mins – 2 pages 

Detailed report – 1 hour 

Copies of medical records 

 

Copying admin fee 

Per sheet  

Court of Protection – Assessment of Capacity 

 

235.00 

60.00 

115.00 

235.00 

50.00 

 

10.00 

 .30 

120.00 
 

 

Patient / Claimant 

Patient / Claimant 
Patient / Claimant / DW&P 

Patient / Claimant 

Patient / Claimant 
(Patient needs to sign receipt and disclaimer) 

 

Patient 

Patient 

Family Representative 

VACCINATION FEES 

Hep B (£41 for vaccine + £27 admin for course) 

 

Hep B Booster (inc admin fee) 

Japanese Encephalitis  
(Private script issued for patient to have dispensed) 

Tic-borne Encephalitis 
(Private script issued for patient to have dispensed) 

 

 

70.00 

 

30.00 

10.00 dose 
 

10.00 dose 

 
Patient (Travel) / Employer (Occ Health) 

 
Patient (Travel) / Employer (Occ Health) 

Patient 
 

Patient 

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT (RTA) 

Under the Road Traffic Act 1988, the first Doctor to 

provide treatment and/or examination to the 

victim(s) of a road traffic accident (e.g. assessment for 

whiplash injury) is entitled to charge a fee 
 

 

£20.00 
(plus 41p per mile in 

excess of 2 miles) 

 

Patient 
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