KINGFISHER FAMILY PRACTICE RECOMMENDED PRIVATE RATES

The following fees are suggested by the BMA as a guide for a GP's work undertaken outside the service contracts

	FEE £p	PAYABLE BY
ENDORSEMENTS without EXAMINATION	•	
Travel letters inc of endorsement carrying medicines, fit to travel, sick note	25.00	Patient
Private sick note	15.00	Patient
Private insurance form	25.00	Patient
Holiday cancellation form – simple	25.00	Patient / Claimant
Holiday cancellation form – complex	35.00	Patient / Claimant
To whom it may concern	20.00	Patient / Claimant
Shotgun licence	45.00	Claimant
School fees insurance claim form	30.00	Patient
Disabled Car Badge endorsement	30.00	Patient
Passport or driving licence countersignature	25.00	Patient
1 dassport of driving needlee countersignature	25.00	rationt
MEDICAL EXAMINATION		
Armed Forces medical information report	50.00	Claimant
HGV/PSV/Taxi driver medical		
Pre-employment medical -	100.00	Patient / Claimant
Medicals for third party		
Fit to drive for the elderly	80.00	Patient / Claimant
Fit to drive racing cars	115.00	Patient / Claimant
Examination and Report	235.00	Patient / Claimant
PRIVATE CONSULTATIONS		
(Temporary residents not entitled to NHS treatment)		
Doctor Consultation up to 10 minutes	70.00	Patient
£2.00 per minute over the first 10 minutes		
Numa Canadatian un ta 15 minuta		
Nurse Consultation up to 15 minutes	25.00	Patient
£1.00 per minute over the first 15 minutes		
All tests (inc. blood, urine and stool)	20.00	Patient
LEGAL REPORTS without EXAMINATION		
Hourly minimum	235.00	Patient / Claimant
Extract from records 15 mins – 1 page	60.00	Patient / Claimant
Extract from records 30 mins – 2 pages	115.00	Patient / Claimant / DW&P
Detailed report – 1 hour	235.00	Patient / Claimant
Copies of medical records	50.00	Patient / Claimant
		(Patient needs to sign receipt and disclaimer)
Copying admin fee	10.00	Patient
Per sheet	.30	Patient
Court of Protection – Assessment of Capacity	120.00	Family Representative
VACCINATION FEES		
Hep B (£41 for vaccine + £27 admin for course)	70.00	Patient (Travel) / Employer (Occ Health)
Hep B Booster (inc admin fee)	30.00	Patient (Travel) / Employer (Occ Health)
Japanese Encephalitis	10.00 dose	Patient
(Private script issued for patient to have dispensed)	40.00 !	Datiant
Tic-borne Encephalitis	10.00 dose	Patient
(Private script issued for patient to have dispensed)		
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT (RTA)		
Under the Road Traffic Act 1988, the first Doctor to	£20.00	Patient
provide treatment and/or examination to the	(plus 41p per mile in excess of 2 miles)	
victim(s) of a road traffic accident (e.g. assessment for whiplash injury) is entitled to charge a fee	CACCOS OF 2 ITHES	
winplash injuly) is entitled to charge a ree		